
Yr13 Mocks Timetable November 2025

Day Reg Period 1 Period 2 Exam Rooms
No: of 

students
LS Rooms Period 3 Period 5 Exam Rooms

No: of 
students

LS Rooms

Monday 10th November

ROOM 100 TBC                            
ROOM 99 TBC                         

C/HALL                            
C/HALL                        
C/HALL

5                        
8                      
24                       
16                           
8

Art & 
Graphics 

cont.

ROOM 99/100 TBC                                 
C/HALL

13                       
41

Tuesday 11th November

ROOM 100 TBC                           
ROOM 99 TBC                         

C/HALL                            
C/HALL                 

5                 
8                
40                   
46   

Art & 
Graphics 

cont.

ROOM 99/100 TBC                                 
C/HALL                                 
C/HALL                                           
C/HALL

13                    
12                
11                          
9

Wednesday 12th November

ROOM 100 TBC                            
ROOM 99 TBC                     

C/HALL                             
C/HALL                          
C/HALL

5                 
8               
19                      
9                   
24                                      

Art & 
Graphics 

cont.

ROOM 99/100 TBC                                
C/HALL                              

13                            
42                          

Thursday 13th November C/HALL             

8                  
7                     
21                   
6                        
16                        
8

C/HALL
25             
18               
21

Friday 14th November C/HALL             

11                  
35                   
9                          
10                   
0                         
0

C/HALL
11                     
11                          
1

2hr05 slot - start 13.052hr05 slot - start 09.05 

Chemistry (2hrs15)                            
Economics (2hrs)                         
Classics (1hr45)                                                            

4 x History/1 x Eng Lit/1 x Digital 
Media/1 x Further Maths/2 x Eng 
Lang & Lit/1 x Biology clashes

Computer Science (2hrs30)                       
Film Studies (2hrs30)                      

Biology (2hrs15)                      
French (2hrs)                                                            

English Lang & Lit (2hrs)                                                          
5 x Sociology/3 x Maths clashes

DT (1hr30)                                     
Medical Science (1hr30)                                                           

1 x Sport clash

Art & Graphics continue                                                       
Law (2hrs)                                                                                                  

Art (5hrs)                                     
Graphics (5hrs)                                                           

Sociology (2hrs30)                                                           
Maths (2hrs)        

Art (5hrs)                                     
Graphics (5hrs)                                                           

English Literature (3hrs)                                      
Further Maths (2hrs)                                                            

History (2hrs)                                                      

Art & Graphics continue                                                                              
Digital Media (2hrs)                                        

Religious Studies (2hrs)                                                                         
Spanish (2hrs)                          

Geography (1hr30)                                         
Health & Social Care (1hr30)                              

Sport (1hr)

Period 4

Art (5hrs)                                     
Graphics (5hrs)                                 
Physics (2hrs15)                              

Politics (2hrs)                                 
PE (2hrs)

Art & Graphics continue                                  
Psychology (2hrs)
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